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November

Sun, November 01, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Sun, November 01, 2020 Practice LSAT Test ${category}
Mon, November 02, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Mon, November 02, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Tue, November 03, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, November 03, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Tue, November 03, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Tue, November 03, 2020 MMTA Recital ${category}
Wed, November 04, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Wed, November 04, 2020 MoGEA Testing ${category}
Wed, November 04, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, November 04, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, November 05, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, November 05, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, November 05, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Thu, November 05, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Fri, November 06, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Fri, November 06, 2020 Game Geeks Meeting ${category}
Sun, November 08, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Sun, November 08, 2020 Jr. Recitals: Ezechiel Daos and Haley Sage
${category}
Sun, November 08, 2020 DECA Reservation ${category}
Mon, November 09, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Mon, November 09, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Tue, November 10, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, November 10, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Tue, November 10, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Wed, November 11, 2020 Volleyball Visit Day ${category}
Wed, November 11, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Wed, November 11, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, November 11, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, November 12, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, November 12, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, November 12, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Thu, November 12, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Fri, November 13, 2020 Last Day to Drop Courses w/"W" ${category}
Fri, November 13, 2020 Track and Field Visit Day ${category}
Fri, November 13, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Fri, November 13, 2020 Game Geeks Meeting ${category}
Sat, November 14, 2020 Experience Central Day ${category}
Sun, November 15, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Sun, November 15, 2020 Jazz Band Concert ${category}
Sun, November 15, 2020 Practice LSAT Test ${category}
Mon, November 16, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Mon, November 16, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
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Mon, November 16, 2020 Major Field Test ${category}
Tue, November 17, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, November 17, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Tue, November 17, 2020 Major Field Test ${category}
Tue, November 17, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Tue, November 17, 2020 E-Sports Playoff Match ${category}
Wed, November 18, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Wed, November 18, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, November 18, 2020 Marine Bio Meeting ${category}
Wed, November 18, 2020 Major Field Test ${category}
Wed, November 18, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, November 18, 2020 Novels at Night - Microsoft Teams ${category}
Thu, November 19, 2020 All-State Band Audition Prep Day ${category}
Thu, November 19, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, November 19, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, November 19, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Thu, November 19, 2020 Major Field Test ${category}
Thu, November 19, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Fri, November 20, 2020 Last Day of On-Campus Classes ${category}
Sat, November 21, 2020 Thanksgiving Recess Begins ${category}
Sat, November 21, 2020 Fall Commencement ${category}
Mon, November 23, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Mon, November 23, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, November 25, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Sun, November 29, 2020 Thanksgiving Recess Ends ${category}


